
SCORE

T-1ST Pape, Bruce + Pavlak, Rich + Snodgrass, Martin + Thomas, Richard 198 $32.00

T-1ST Wilson, Bradford + Schager, Richard + Brandt, Rodger + Lewis, Bill1 198 $32.00

3RD Schultz, Rick + Kane, John + Hollevoet, Philip + Grendahl, Dennis 199 $26.00

4TH Stodgel, Doug + Nelson, David + Allen, John + BD 203 $22.00

5TH McCarthy, Kevin + Mastalski, David + Murray, Bud + Carothers, Charles 205 $18.00

6TH Muth, Dan + Parfitt, Roy + Joyes, Clifford + BD 207 $16.00

IRONWOOD KP'S

#6 Todd Lenseigne

#8 Tom Lappin

#12 Gary Flynn

#15 Bob Lobban

PV KP'S

#6 Glen Harry

#8 Ron Kiel

#12 John Kane

#15 Len Rosati 

Christain Stokes

Dan Strafalae

Roy Parfitt

Dan Muth

Rick Schultz

Buster Hyman
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CIRCLE HOLE #2 


